G.N. 1281

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

the undermentioned companies:—

2082714
2396500
2628078
1423322
2782994
3008504
2474381
2584967
2477341
2626278
2587839
2401361
2967888

2725578
3000407
1201488
1241141
2878992
1200019
2044920
2076933
1259632
2772605
1148820
2982167

32LEARN EDUCATION LIMITED

AARON HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACTIVE UPWARD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AH YAT SEAFOOD (BEIJIING) LIMITED
AHEAD OF TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Aldiagnostics Limited

ANNIYATOYS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ARDENT CORE COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA MARINAS CONSULTANT LIMITED
ASIA UNIVERSAL (CHINA) LIMITED

Abacus Asia Pacific Limited

Argo Lake Capital Limited

Asia-Pacific Air Medical Holding Group Co., Limited

BECOME RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BESTAMP LIMITED

BESTOP INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

BETTER FUTURE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BIG WIN ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

BILLION GAIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BO CLEANS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BONNIE TRADE CO., LIMITED

BOYDA DESIGN LIMITED

CAI SI TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
CAPITAL TODAY INVESTMENT X (HK) LIMITED
CDAY1 LIMITED
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2982164
1015648
3003035
2643453
2605356
1920633
1223338

1103871
2889731
2998812
3015741
2138351
3082322
2656022

2605918
1712701
2974529
2524059
3003028
2818795
2679311
1709260
2973633
2776489
2511273
2939209
2489788
2885814
2628151
2619686
1562827

2694699

CDAY?2 LIMITED
CHAINSHINE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED Bl 2 EIEE HHERAE
CHAN HO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHEER HOPESTAR LIMITED BAARATE

CHEER ON CAPITAL LIMITED ERBEAARAHE

CHEER WELL LIMITED

CHINA FULL HONEST (CREDIT) MANAGEMENT GROUP o SRS (5 ) R

LIMITED AR

CHINA WINNER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BB ATR A E

CHUANHE INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED JIAREEE SN

CHUN MEI INT'L LIMITED 2EBIEAIRAE

CROWN HERO ENGINEERING LIMITED 5 TREARAH

Career Venture Institution Limited BIZHEHEAE

China Anxue Group Co., Limited ] EEHRAE

China Hui Ju Hu Manistic Education Technology Co., Limited R EE A X ERHYATE A
|

DEARLY SPIRIT LIMITED ERETAIRAFE

DELIGHT FOODS LIMITED KEEMARAE

DUBAI GOLD TRADERS LIMITED HEEEEARAE

DYNAMIC FORTUNE LIMITED ESEARAE

EDMOND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EUG (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED FEELREBARAE
EXCELLENT DENTAL CENTRE LIMITED R RL LATRAE
EcoWise Consulting Limited s SR AE
Everflow Tech&Trade Co., Limited KRR E SA R E]
Everwin Home Product Co., Limited BlIPE LS 5 A TR A E]
F&L COSMETICS LIMITED TEHE B AR AE
FAMOUS SHINE LIMITED BHSE AR

FLYING DOSA LAB LIMITED

FOREST BEAUTY GROUP LIMITED

FOREVER EXPO ENTERPRISE LIMITED KA EATRAE
FULL SHINE HK INVESTMENT LIMITED BLEBAARAE
FUNG CHOW DECORATION ENGINEERING COMPANY BN TREATRAFE
LIMITED

Flip Limited



2170467
2822162
2605937
2619079
2814116
0194161
1404307
2019705
1702181
1375233
2015452
1936690
1810478
2903310
2614789
1272498

2773735
1833619
2879153
2762334
2787597
2916439
2206166
2885080
3006729
2172312
3006278
3006156
3010725

3012527
2892429
2994485

Fort Hong Kong Limited

Fu Fat Trading Development Limited

G-POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLOBAL ESSENCE INVESTMENT LIMITED
GLOBALINK COMMERCIAL LIMITED
GLORY FACE LIMITED

GMC-RISING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GO GO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOLDEN WATER GROUP LIMITED

GOMEN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GREAT LION (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GXL International (HongKong) Limited
Global Coach Group (Hong Kong) Limited
Gogogogoar Limited

Grand Harvest Trading Development Limited

H A M TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

HAO DING CONSTRUCTION (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

HAOHAN SHIPPING (HK) CO., LIMITED

HE MING (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

HEXIN PLASTIC CO., LIMITED

HIGH SPEED MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HIGH-TECH MULTIMEDIA COMPANY LIMITED
HK ARCHSTONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HK BO DA SHANG YI CULTURE LIMITED
HK CHUNTIANMIMI LIMITED

HK Kangxi International Limited

HK LANLAN LIMITED

HK RUIWEIER LIMITED

HK Tianshida Supply Chain Management Services Limited

HK XINXING COMMERCE TRADE LIMITED
HK YIYUN INDUSTRIAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK ZEDAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2193105

2052936

2630660
2798424

3015810
1184733

2471530
2061117
3006017
1938122
3006010
0945993
2642747
2528471
3083701
2641677
2877695
2805720
2927223

2308569

2649227
1787934
3088216
2386735
2627400
2627397
2626996
2627009
2603641
2627003

HONG KONG CHENG JIA GROUP BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY

CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CHINA RENEWABLE RESOURCES TRADING

CENTER CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FULCRUM EDUCATION SERVICE LIMITED
HONG KONG KHALEESI BIOTECHNOLOGY COMPANY

LIMITED

HONG KONG QICHENG WINE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WING FUNG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUNG YIK GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAHUA TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG LANJIAO CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WANCI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XIANGLAI CO., LIMITED

HSM (FAR EAST) CO. LIMITED

Haomin Lighting Industry Co., Limited

Harvest Asset Group Limited

Heartfelt Service Holding Limited

Hong Kong Bo Zhi Yuan Technology Limited
Hong Kong Parlung Technology Company Limited
Hong Kong Rongquan Jiayue Cosmetics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yuruyi Group (International) Limited

Hong Shi International (HK) Limited

HongKong Cool Play Business Consulting Limited
Hongkong Lansen International Co., Limited
Honliduo Co., Limited

Huachuang Trading Development Hong Kong Limited
INTERNATIONAL GOLDLUCK LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL GOOD FAITH LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL INFO LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SEA LUCK LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SKY STRONG LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL VICTORY UNION LIMITED
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2626998
3047740
2917380

2605870
2212267
1510583
1843928
2137217
1275871
0867065
0914270
2359433
2605920
2869731

2790794
2268741
1014050
2286459
2446863
2359024
1824193
3070636
2797354
2671993
1499471
2854980
2681463
2851034
1248479
2367382
2606032
2801318

INTERNATIONAL WIN SUCCESS LIMITED
Innomade Hong Kong Company Limited

Italy Guzi Brand Name Manage (HK) Limited

JASMINE DELIGHT LIMITED

JIADE INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

JUXINO (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Joyou Technology Co., Limited

KN A INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

KEENWAY CORPORATION LIMITED

KING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
KOICHI LOGISTICS WAREHOUSE COMPANY LIMITED
Krishmeher Limited

LEADER CHAMP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LI SHI ZHEN HEALTHY GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

LIKA-LAB HONG KONG LIMITED

LIVE SINGING COMPANY LIMITED

LUCKY NATION LIMITED

Loong Bao Limited

LowKey Laboratories Limited

MABROUK TRADING LIMITED
MANSFIELD ENGINEERING CONSULTANT LIMITED
MSTAR HK LIMITED

Macro Technologies Limited

Manlisa Company Limited

Matice International Limited

Meiye Aid Association Co., Limited
Mertensmeyer Limited

Mula Global (HongKong) Co., Limited

NET PACIFIC FINANCE LIMITED

NEW STARFISH CO., LIMITED

NOVA CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Ninja e-sports Limited
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3001022
1502544
2603281
2603720
1265505
3001109
1693261
0194809
1171378
2604049
0831367
2606018
0949216
2821456
1990295
2204046
2904138
2762286
1866852
3006021
2990664
3000116
2830075
2361519
2844889
0174191
0114884
3003406
3019577
1850421
1479738
2803937
1304143

ONE MORE PRODUCTION LIMITED
OPTIMA CHINA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
ORIENTAL CORP RICH LIMITED
ORIENTAL GROW LIMITED

OSCAR ALLIANCE INVESTMENT LIMITED
One Belt and Road Trading Co., Limited

P & E Class Company Limited

PHILOSOPHOS SOCIETY LIMITED

PRAWN FULL (H.K.) CO. LIMITED

PRIME FULL MEGA TRADE LIMITED
PROLIFIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PROSPEROUS FULL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PTN ASIA LIMITED

Paddy International Company Limited

Paul Larson Company Limited

Piano Music Education Limited

Pole Technologies Co., Limited

Prophecy Capital Limited

QINGDAO VATTI GROUP CO., LIMITED
Qianyou Capital (Hong Kong) Trading Limited
RAIS Holdings F670 Limited

RONG FA RICH LIMITED

Risen Design (Hong Kong) Company Limited
SANITAS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
SEVEN STAR OCEAN TRADING LIMITED
SHELLANE HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHELLANE NOMINEES LIMITED

SHENZHEN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY STOCK LIMITED

SHOPUNIONHK LIMITED
SHUN JIA CLOTHING PRINTING LIMITED

SINO LEISURE AND HOTEL FURNITURE LIMITED
SINOWAY INTERNATIONAL (JIANGSU) CO., LIMITED

SLAC VENTURES LIMITED

In—#EAIRA
BB AR A
HITEEATRAE
FIrafEARAT

B AR
SRR S ATRAE]
GRERRAE

S AR AT
PEBEE R ARAE
HEJEATRAF
AR A
EEEATR AT

T —BIEATR A
TR EEA TR AE
BB AR A

R EAAIRAE
HEEFEEARAT
T A (E ) E A ATRAE]

SR AR AT
TR IR T

TREFESARAE

JelR SR EATR A

B EAAIRAF

NEHERRACENTEATR A E]

ILER L CATRAT



1726423
2031283
1521809
1737322
2605427
0857963
2823289
2325902
2627660
2605393
3098648
2777330
2679123
3098662
3006420
3098186
3098679
2902047
1298017
2485786

2682483
1639173
2963238
1688063

1967075
2842521
3097098
1525784
1285598
1012364

1722178
2619751

SMART CHARIOT LIMITED

SMART DESIGN CREATION ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SNOW COAST LIMITED

STA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

STAR SURPLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

STATEN LIMITED

STLTH CO. LIMITED

SUPREME PACIFIC LIMITED

SURE GREAT INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SURE MEGA CAPITAL LIMITED

Sbs800 Co., Limited

Schwarz Enterprise Limited

Shenzhen Tarswin Technology Co., Limited

Stangguo Co., Limited

Super dream (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

Swudi Co., Limited

Swuxian Co., Limited

TATHUA GROUP OVERSEAS TRADING CO., LIMITED
TIANCUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

TIANDIGUSHEN HEALTH INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL
GROUP CO., LIMITED

TIANRAO INT'L (HONGKONG) JEWELRY LIMITED
TONGDA CENTURY ELECTRONICS LIMITED
TSUN TAI CAPITAL LIMITED

TYD Control Engineering (HongKong) Company Limited

Taihu Investment (Hong Kong) Limited
Team Power Manufactory Co., Limited
TiQIQI Co., Limited

Time Machine Digital Image Co., Limited
Triton Global Claims (HK) Limited

U.S.A. LELI MEDICINE GROUP SHARES LIMITED

UH IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
UNION FAITH INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2586217
2596003

1117144
1309642
0949238
1863497
2011738
2772851
0756786
2508300
3107651
1688654
0497215
2626072
2622099
2308969
2152757
2501453
2779869
2294844
2323908
2060320
1157544

2737645
2771174
2986514
2986518
3007584
2951471

3006517
2991598
3005560

UPRIGHT PRIDE LIMITED
V-GROW LOGISTICS & SCM (ASIA) LIMITED

VAST TRIUMPH LIMITED

VIAN-SAGA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

VICTORY BASE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
VIFS TRADE CO., LIMITED

VISIGNER LIMITED

Victery HK LIMITED

W & T INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

WEALTH PORT RESOURCES LIMITED

WENCHUAN GLOBAL FINANCE CO., LIMITED

WEP Holdings Limited

WESTERN HIGH TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
WIN CREATION INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WIN TIME INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
WINNER WISE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Wah Sing Umbrella Limited

WebServices Limited

Wen Yi Trading Limited

Wing Yue Logistics International Limited

YOBOTEL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Yichuan Petroleum Technology (HK) Co., Limited

ZHANGLONG GRANITE & MARBLE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY
LIMITED

Zhenzhou Trading Limited
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3005566 AITIAIRATE]
2991604 EEAMRAE

18 March 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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